Declaration cum Consent letter for use of family member’s email id and mobile no.

To,
The Director

M/s Prabhat Financial Services Ltd.

205, Navjeevan Complex
29, Station Road, Jaipur

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Declaration for use of Email id and Mobile no.

I/we request you to please update following email id and mobile no. of my/our family member for client id/s as mentioned below.
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No. is to be used member’s mobile member member
email id and no. is to be used
mobile No. is
to be used
L =]
2.
3.
4,
5.

Place:

Date:




